
Platz Name Club Gesamt

Buchner, Andreas

Buchner, Manuel

Deuerling, Detlef

Fachtan, Florian

Fachtan, Hans

Aßmann, Bernd

Sandner, Fabian

Sandner, Thomas

Vogtmann, Stefan

Sollfrank, Luis

Hilpert, Torsten

Sollfrank, Laura

Schrüfer, Ramona

Schrüfer, Bernd

Nimmrichter, Thomas

Seidel, Sven

Schraml, Dominik

Walter, Hansi

Deckelmann, Uwe

Wunder, Michael

Hornung, Stella

Bätz, Arnfried

Bätz, Stefan

Beck, Robert

Strehl, Arno

Buchner, Heike

Schwarz, Günter

Varlemann, Philipp

Gerber, Joachim

Hämmer, Georg

Rückner, Mario

Rödel, Marc

Püttner, Christoph

Hoffmann, Helmut

Steiger, Helmut

247,9

234,4

157,2

375,1

353,5

273,2

267,7

251,0

AC Hof

AC Friedenfels

1. Bamberger AC

460,2

451,3

421,7

416,2

391,4

ATC Weiden

ATC Weiden

ASC Burgkunstadt

AMC Coburg

AC Hof

MSV Falkenberg

MSC Wiesau

MSC Pegnitz

MSC Nordhalben

ATC Weiden
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Mannschaft


